
S.NO Holiday Date Day

1 Republic Day 26-Jan-24 Friday

2 MahaShivratr
i 8-Mar-24 Friday

3 Holi 25-Mar-24 Monday

4 Id-Ul-
Zuha(Bakrid) 17th June Monday

5 Independenc
e Day 15th August Thursday

6 Rakshaband
han 19th August Monday

7 Janamashtmi 26th August Monday

8
Mahatma 
Gandhi's 
Birthday

2nd October Wednesday

9 MahaNavami 11th October Friday
10 Dussehra 12th October Saturday

11 Karwachauth 20th October Sunday

12 Diwali 31st October Thursday

13 Vishwakarma 
 Day 1st November Friday

14 BhaiDooj 3rd November Sunday

15 Guru Nanak 
Dev Jayanti 15th November Friday

16 Christmas 
Day 25th December Wednesday

17 Republic Day 26th January'25 Sunday

18 MahaShivratr
i 26th February'25 Wednesday

19 Holi 14th March '25 Friday

11th October (Friday) to 13thOctober 
(Sunday). 
27th October ( Sunday ) to 3rd 
November( Sunday) .

26th ( 4th Saturday to be a working 
Saturday )

28th December (Saturday) to 5th 
Jan’25(Sunday)

Same as StudentsDusshera Break

Winter Break

Teaching Staff

All Teachers  1stJune (Saturday) to 23rd June 
(Sunday). 

Summer Break 1stJune (Saturday) to 23rd June 
(Sunday). Grade IX,X,XI,XII

Dusshera Break

Diwali Break

HOLIDAY LIST 2024-25

For Students 2024

Summer  Break 18th May (Saturday) to 30th June 
(Sunday). Early Years & Grade I -



Same as Students
28th December (Saturday) to 5th 
Jan’25(Sunday)

Summer 
Break
Dussher
a Break
Diwali 
Break
Winter  
Break

Same as Teaching staff

Same as Teaching staff

5 Days on rotation

Diwali Break

Winter Break

Non -Teaching Staff  & Administrative Staff

7 days on Rotation


